P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y .  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y .
Single Component Metering and Dispensing System for Urethane
E-Flo® iQ
•	 Low cost of ownership
•	 Consistent control and accurate performance
•	 Simple system design and easy to integrate
A new level of intelligence, control & performance
A new level of intelligence, control & performance

Ordering information
Selection of the E-Flo iQ system for Urethane
Part Number Configuration Pump RAM Material Container
Volume (gal)
Material
Container Hoses
26B545 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200  10 ft hose
26B546 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200  15 ft hose
26B547 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200  20 ft hose
26B548 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 10 ft hose,
10 ft hose (WIP)
26B549 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
15 ft hose,
10 ft hose (WIP)
26B550 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 20 ft hose,
10 ft hose (WIP)
26B551 Single
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 15 ft hose,
15 ft hose (WIP)
26B552 Tandem
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 20 ft hose,
15 ft hose (WIP)
26B553 Tandem
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 20 ft hose,
20 ft hose (WIP)
26B554 Tandem
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 Two 10 ft hoses,
10 ft hose (WIP)
26B555 Tandem
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
 Two 10 ft hoses,
15 ft hose (WIP)
26B556 Tandem
Check-Mate
200cc
D200s 55 200
Two 10 ft hoses,
20 ft hose (WIP)
26B557 Tandem